
2023 Squirt Schedule

April 29th May 1 May 6 May 8 May 13

17 15 1 11 1 6 1 4 1 7
10 7 12 10 7 5 5 3 8 6

8 5 13 9 8 4 6 2 9 5
12 11 14 8 9 3 7 12 10 4
14 1 15 7 10 2 8 13 11 3

9 19 16 6 11 13 9 14 12 2
6 13 2 5 12 15 10 16 13 16
3 20 3 4 14 16 11 15 14 15
4 2 17 22 18 19 19 20 17 18

24 22 18 23 20 22 25 22 20 21
23 18 19 24 21 24 24 23 22 23
16 21 20 25 23 25 21 17 24 25

BYE 25 BYE 21 17 BYE 18 BYE BYE 19

Home Team is Shaded Grey

May 15 May 20 May 22 May 27 June 3

1 9 1 10 1 5 1 8 1 3
10 8 11 9 6 4 9 7 4 17
11 7 12 8 7 3 10 6 5 18
12 6 13 7 8 2 11 5 22 15
13 5 14 6 9 16 12 4 7 14
14 4 15 5 10 15 13 3 8 19
15 3 16 4 11 14 14 2 10 13
16 2 2 3 12 13 15 16 11 23
17 24 17 23 17 20 17 25 16 24
18 25 18 24 23 19 18 21 6 25
19 21 19 25 21 25 19 22 2 20
20 23 21 22 22 18 20 24 12 21

BYE 22 BYE 20 BYE 24 BYE 23 BYE 9

Home Team is Shaded Grey

Coach Phone Email
1 Springfield 1 Brian Kennedy 402-689-4165 bsk3344@live.com
2 Eagle 1 Lucas Tinant 402-560-2696 tinantlu@yahoo.com
3 Elmwood/Murdock Black Josiah Graham 402-570-2484 jgraham@greystone.llc Home Field Elmwood
4 Louisville 1 JR Olson 402-657-7537 jericoolson@gmail.com
5 Louisville 2 Kyle Lindsey 402-297-2909 kylellindsey@gmail.com
6 Plattsmouth 1 Ben O'Keefe 402-880-7439 ben-okeefe@hotmail.com
7 Springfield 2 Justin Nuss 402-637-7835 jusnuss23@gmail.com
8 Syracuse 2 Andrew Juilfs 402-269-5277 andrew.juilfs@ferguson.com
9 Syracuse 3 Russ Cooper 402-669-4343 rcooper@midwest-co.com

10 Tecumseh 1 Lance Beethe 402-335-0478 lancebeethe@gmail.com
11 Waverly 1 Nick Brandt 402-499-1337 nbrandt0215@yahoo.com
12 Weeping Water Brenda Ferguson 402-318-4821 bmariedieter@gmail.com
13 Elmwood/Murdock White Tyson Vogt 402-440-2583 tyson.vogt@martinmarietta.com Home Field Murdock
14 Conestoga 1 Tim MaCrander 402-672-3559 tmacrander@windstream.net
15 Syracuse 1 Michael Schmitt 402-269-0860 schmitt9302@hotmail.com
16 Conestoga 2 Josh Jorgensen 712-389-1622 jorgensen.eng@gmail.com
17 Eagle 2 Lance Kluthe 308-379-6464 lancekluthe@gmail.com
18 Plattsmouth 2 Dusty Nielsen 402-713-9121 kfjones2201@gmail.com
19 Waverly 2 TJ Kaiser 402-540-0815 thomas.j.kaiser2@gmail.com
20 Waverly 3 Cory Amateis 402-580-7015 camateis3@hotmail.com
21 Waverly 4 Chris Bohaboj 402-416-9888 cbohaboj@smithfield.com
22 Plattsmouth 3 Jacqueline Pearson 402-651-4384 wackie11@yahoo.com
23 Eagle 3 Kevin Martin 402-489-6891 kjmartin402@gmail.com
24 Louisville 3 Jesse Arias 402-378-3268 jessedarias@gmail.com
25 Tecumseh 2 Jenna Schultz 402-801-1565 howardjenna6@gmail.com

5/1 - LF4 @ 6:00pm Wav 1
5/1 - LF2 @ 6:00pm Wav 2
5/6 - LF4 @ 9:00am Wav 1
5/6 - LF3 @ 9:00am Wav 3
5/8 - LF4 @ 6:00pm Wav 2
5/8 - LF4 @ 7:30pm Wav 4
5/13 - LF3 @ 9:00am Wav 1
5/13 - LF2 @ 9:00am Wav 4
5/15 - LF3 @ 6:00pm Wav 1
5/15 - LF2 @ 6:00pm Wav 2
5/15 - LF3 @ 7:30pm Wav 3
5/22 - LF4 @ 6:00pm Wav 2
5/27 - LF3 @ 9:00am Wav 2
5/27 - LF3 @ 10:30am Wav 4
6/3 - LF3 @ 9:00am Wav 1
6/3 - LF3 @ 10:30am Wav 3

6/5-6/10 - Tourney @ Waverly

Home Game Locations and Times - @ Lawson Park

@ Syr




